
Printed on 5/6/2018 @ 11:11 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 33 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua B 14 Alihikaua 23.29.45

2 31 Healani - Yama G 14 Yama 24.21.22

3 44 Healani - Kaleo X 14 Kaleo 24.34.29

4 32 Leeward Kai - Kanai X 14 Kanai 26.38.23

5 29 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko G 13 Kaupiko 26.57.91

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Keiki Course
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 42 Healani - Yama X Open Yama 55.23.46

2 22 New Hope - Aloha X Open Aloha 59.24.99

3 48 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Nov Mokuahi 59.56.11

4 50 Healani - Kaleo M Nov Kaleo 1.00.07.69

5 40 Healani - Kanai M Nov Kanai 1.00.58.41

6 9 Waikiki Surf Club - Kamuela X Nov Kamuela 1.02.19.83

7 27 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 65 Nee Papa 1.03.11.93

8 7 New Hope - Uilani X 45 Uilani 1.03.34.84

9 29 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko X 55 Kaupiko 1.04.02.33

10 1 Anuenue - Aiamana M 70 Aimana 1.04.22.63

11 2 Keahiakahoe - Wili Imua W 60 Wili Imua 1.04.33.22

12 6 New Hope - Ke Alaula X 45 Ke Alaula 1.05.14.74

13 11 Waikiki Surf Club - Leina'ala X Open Leina'ala 1.06.43.23

14 20 New Hope - Akahai M 65 Akahai 1.07.11.23

15 49 Healani - Kapono X Open Kapono 1.07.23.26

16 43 Healani - Pupukahi X Jr Pupukahi 1.07.41.22

17 41 Healani - Ka Uila W Nov Ka Uila 1.08.23.14

18 5 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O Iolana W 50 Kamana O Iolana 1.08.53.05

19 12 New Hope - Kaipo X 55 Kaipo 1.09.02.76

20 46 Hui Nalu - Keapoinalu W Nov Keapoinalu 1.09.30.54

21 38 Waikiki Surf Club - Lapauila W 60 Lapauila 1.12.09.81

22 82 Keola O Ke Kai - Unlimited X Jr Unlimited 1.13.58.58

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Short Course
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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Short Course

Unlimited

1 82 Keola O Ke Kai - Unlimited X Jr Unlimited 1.13.58.58

M 65

1 27 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 65 Nee Papa 1.03.11.93

2 20 New Hope - Akahai M 65 Akahai 1.07.11.23

M 70

1 1 Anuenue - Aiamana M 70 Aimana 1.04.22.63

M Nov

1 48 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Nov Mokuahi 59.56.11

2 50 Healani - Kaleo M Nov Kaleo 1.00.07.69

3 40 Healani - Kanai M Nov Kanai 1.00.58.41

W Nov

1 41 Healani - Ka Uila W Nov Ka Uila 1.08.23.14

2 46 Hui Nalu - Keapoinalu W Nov Keapoinalu 1.09.30.54

W 50

1 5 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O Iolana W 50 Kamana O Iolana 1.08.53.05

W 60

1 2 Keahiakahoe - Wili Imua W 60 Wili Imua 1.04.33.22

2 38 Waikiki Surf Club - Lapauila W 60 Lapauila 1.12.09.81

X 45

1 7 New Hope - Uilani X 45 Uilani 1.03.34.84

2 6 New Hope - Ke Alaula X 45 Ke Alaula 1.05.14.74

X 55

1 29 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko X 55 Kaupiko 1.04.02.33

2 12 New Hope - Kaipo X 55 Kaipo 1.09.02.76

Divisional Results
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Short Course

X Jr

1 43 Healani - Pupukahi X Jr Pupukahi 1.07.41.22

2 82 Keola O Ke Kai - Unlimited X Jr Unlimited 1.13.58.58

X Nov

1 9 Waikiki Surf Club - Kamuela X Nov Kamuela 1.02.19.83

X Nov

1 42 Healani - Yama X Open Yama 55.23.46

2 22 New Hope - Aloha X Open Aloha 59.24.99

3 11 Waikiki Surf Club - Leina'ala X Open Leina'ala 1.06.43.23

4 49 Healani - Kapono X Open Kapono 1.07.23.26
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 55 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Open Kahinihiniula 59.30.12

2 48 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Open Mokuahi 1.00.11.33

3 42 Healani - Yama M Open Yama 1.01.38.50

4 54 Kailua - Hookela M 40 Hookela 1.02.13.67

5 58 Kailua - Kaelepulu M Open Keaelepulu 1.02.25.71

6 170 Ka Mamalahoe - Merahi M Unltd Merahi 1.03.54.68

7 50 Healani - Kaleo M Open Kaleo 1.04.13.87

8 46 hui nalu - ka M Open Kepoinalu 1.08.31.37

9 56 Kailua - Kekauuilani M Open Kekauilani 1.08.35.55

10 23 Healani - Ka Uila M 50 Ka Uila 1.08.46.53

11 5 Keahiakahoe - Kamana M 55 Kamana 1.08.46.81

12 33 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua M jr Alihikaua 1.13.42.70

13 30 Kai Poha - Maikai M 50 Maikai 1.14.45.27

14 35 Ka Mamalahoe - Papai W Jr Papai 1.34.45.27

Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Long Course
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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Long Course

Unlimited

1 170 Ka Mamalahoe - Merahi M Unltd Merahi 1.03.54.68

M Open

1 55 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Open Kahinihiniula 59.30.12

2 48 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Open Mokuahi 1.00.11.33

3 42 Healani - Yama M Open Yama 1.01.38.50

4 58 Kailua - Kaelepulu M Open Keaelepulu 1.02.25.71

5 50 Healani - Kaleo M Open Kaleo 1.04.13.87

6 46 hui nalu - ka M Open Kepoinalu 1.08.31.37

7 56 Kailua - Kekauuilani M Open Kekauilani 1.08.35.55

M 40

1 54 Kailua - Hookela M 40 Hookela 1.02.13.67

M 50

1 23 Healani - Ka Uila M 50 Ka Uila 1.08.46.53

2 30 Kai Poha - Maikai M 50 Maikai 1.14.45.27

M 55

1 5 Keahiakahoe - Kamana M 55 Kamana 1.08.46.81

M Jr

1 33 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua M jr Alihikaua 1.13.42.70

W Jr

1 30 Kai Poha - Maikai M 50 Maikai 1.14.45.27

Divisional Results
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